Ziichter schwarzer Orpington

Name

Helmut Bar

Ulf Birmann

Harald Aisslinger
Jutta Behrens
Sabine Dietz
Wolfgang Eckardt
Volker Hahn

Karsten Gehrmann
Walter Helml

Marco Hibbe

Axel Kinter

Edgar Kliewe

Ernst Kahle

Werner Pfadler
Raphael Roth

Kevin Holzhacker
Pascal van de Velden
Erik Te Selle

Benno Limpert
Friedrich Kénenkamp
Berend Klein

Tabea Briser

Sandu Denis

Kruse Michael
Sobolewski Vera
Walenta Sophie
Edgar Schimpf
Jasmin Wiegenstein-Schiitz
Bjorn Bothern

Tabellel

Adresse

63679 Schotten
34346 Hann. Mlnden
73433 Aalen

26939 Ovelgdnne
93180 Heimberg
95192 Lichtenberg
38539 Miden/Aller
06193 Petersberg
94259 Kirchberg
17126 Jarmen

39291 Ziepel

17111 Hohenmocker
02747 GroRhennersdorf
97285 Gollhofen

Telefonnummer

060441373
055415933
01717349755
04483533
01702724517
092886887
01604464740
03460220554
01703171143
01712767364
01701483350
03999370080
0358732733
016099579553

67710 Wangenbourb/Frankreich O0330688852079

355510 Butzbach
46487 Wesel

060337968947
01631542144

7101PA Winterswijk/ Niederland 0031643550645

36115 Hilders

27305 Bruchhausen-Vilsen
8148 PW-Lemele Holland
18573 Dreschvitz

83734 Hausham

37127 Scheden

18516 Slderholz-Poggendorf
95692 Konnersreuth
90766 Frth

34295 Ederminde

25582 Hohenaspe
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06681967950
042522100
0031620121337
015123023525
015163787212
01756498730
01754670844
09632923266
015125147511
01738850192
016095436739



